CGL12 SERIES | 12- and 16-Inch Performance Pendants
DATE
TYPE
PROJECT
CATALOG NO.
REV0924
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2024 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.

3. Silver Cord Option Available, Consult Factory
P2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example Order: CGL129030KMVD2A12RS-S
Finish
B Black Housing/
Black Cord
P White Housing/
White Cord
S3 Silver Housing/
Black Cord
CCT/CRI
83 (80 Min.) CRI
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
Luminaire
CGL1232 28W
CGL1254 38W
CGL1282 50W
CGL1290 60W
CGL12100 98W
Electrical/Dimming
12D12 120V
Forward Phase
Dimming